5 CONCRETE, PAVER, AND STONE 

REPAIRS
1.00000 EA 75.000000 75.00

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #
72152700    

Commodity Line Comments:  

Extended Description:
Unit Price for additional curbing forming and pouring.

LS                                       $141,500.00

$141,500.00

One Hundred Forty-One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents

55.00

Fifty-Five Dollars and Zero Cents

15.00

Fifteen Dollars and Zero Cents

245.00

Two Hundred Forty-Five Dollars and Zero Cents

75.00

Seventy-Five Dollars and Zero Cents

vicki
Cross-Out

James Ridgeway, President

March-Westin Company, Inc.

X

CRFQ 0211  GSD2600000014

Campus Concrete and Stone Repairs

State of West Virginia 

March-Westin Company, Inc.